     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
We are Professional supplier in various kinds of
Cable Glands and Cable Connectors.We supply
JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Nickel Plated Brass
Cable Gland with TUV, ROHS, REACH, CE, etc
approved.
Customer First
Quality Ensured
Delivery on time
Customer satisfaction reaches 98.90%.
We are looking for partners and look forward to your cooperation！
Product Description
Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd. is JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Nickel Plated Brass
Cable Gland manufacturers and suppliers in China who can wholesale Nickel Plated
Brass Cable Gland. We can provide professional service and better price for you. And our
focus is on maintaining a high level of professionalism, service, and quality.If you
interested in Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland products, please contact with us. We follow
the quality of rest assured that the price of conscience, dedicated service.
China Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland Factory
JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland may be used on all types of
electrical power, control, instrumentation, data and telecommunications cables.
They are used as a sealing and termination device to ensure that the characteristics of the
enclosure which the cable enters can be maintained adequately.
Parameter (Specification) of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
Product Code
Thread
AG
Applicable
cable
range(mm)
Thread
O.D.(mm)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Thread
length
GL(mm)
Joint
length
H(mm)
Spanner
Size
(mm)
JX-M6-NP M6×1 3.5-1 6 6-6.2 5 11 8
JX-M8-NP M8×1 5.5-2 8 8-8.2 5 16 12
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M10-NP M10×1 6.5-3 10 10-10.2 7 19 14
JX-M12-NP M12×1.5 6.5-3 12 12-12.2 7 19 14
JX-M14-NP M14×1.5 8-4 14 14-14.2 7 19 17
JX-M16-NP M16×1.5 8-4 16 16-16.2 8 20 18
JX-M18-NP M18×1.5 10-5 18 18-18.2 8 21 20
JX-M20-NP M20×1.5 12-6 20 20-20.2 8 22 22
JX-M22-NP M22×1.5 14-10 22 22-22.2 8 23 24
JX-M24-NP M24×1.5 14-10 24 24-24.2 9 25 24/27
JX-M25A-NP M25×1.5 14-10 25 25-25.2 9 25 24/27
JX-M25B-NP M25×1.5 16-8 25 25-25.2 9 27 27
JX-M25C-NP M25×1.5 18-13 25 25-25.2 9 27 30/27
JX-M27A-NP M27×1.5 18-13 27 27-27.2 9 27 30
JX-M27B-NP M27×2 18-13 27 27-27.2 9 27 30
JX-M28A-NP M28×1.5 18-13 28 28-28.2 9 27 30
JX-M28B-NP M28×2 18-13 28 28-28.2 9 27 30
JX-M30A-NP M30×1.5 18-13 30 30-30.2 9 29 30/32
JX-M30B-NP M30×2 18-13 30 30-30.2 9 29 30/32
JX-M32A-NP M32×1.5 22-15 32 32-32.2 10 29 35
JX-M32B-NP M32×1.5 20-16 32 32-32.2 10 29 35
JX-M32C-NP M32×2 22-15 32 32-32.2 10 29 35
JX-M33A-NP M33×1.5 22-15 33 33-33.2 10 29 35
JX-M33B-NP M33×2 22-15 33 33-33.2 10 29 35
JX-M36A-NP M36×1.5 25-18 36 36-36.2 10 31 40
JX-M36B-NP M36×2 25-18 36 36-36.2 10 31 40
JX-M37A-NP M37×1.5 25-18 37 37-37.2 10 31 40
JX-M37B-NP M37×2 25-18 37 37-37.2 10 31 40
JX-M40A-NP M40×1.5 25-18 40 40-40.2 11 31 40/45
JX-M40B-NP M40×2 25-18 40 40-40.2 11 31 40/45
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M40C-NP M40×1.5 30-22 40 40-40.2 11 35 45
JX-M40D-NP M40×2 30-22 40 40-40.2 11 35 45
JX-M42A-NP M42×1.5 30-22 42 42-42.2 11 35 45
JX-M42B-NP M42×2 30-22 42 42-42.2 11 35 45
JX-M47A-NP M47×1.5 33-25 47 47-47.2 11 37 50
JX-M47B-NP M47×2 33-25 47 47-47.2 11 37 50
JX-M48A-NP M48×1.5 33-25 48 48-48.2 11 37 50/52
JX-M48B-NP M48×2 33-25 48 48-48.2 11 37 50/52
JX-M50A-NP M50×1.5 38-32 50 50-50.2 12 37 55/57
JX-M50B-NP M50×2 38-32 50 50-50.2 12 37 55/57
JX-M54A-NP M54×1.5 38-32 54 54-54.2 12 38 57
JX-M54B-NP M54×2 38-32 54 54-54.2 12 38 57
JX-M56A-NP M56×1.5 38-32 56 56-56.2 12 38 57/59
JX-M56B-NP M56×2 38-32 56 56-56.2 12 38 57/59
JX-M60A-NP M60×1.5 44-37 60 60-60.2 13 38 64
JX-M60B-NP M60×2 44-37 60 60-60.2 13 38 64
JX-M63A-NP M63×1.5 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 38 64/68
JX-M63B-NP M63×2 44-37 63 63-63.2 13 38 64/68
JX-M64A-NP M64×1.5 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 38 64/68
JX-M64B-NP M64×2 44-37 64 64-64.2 13 38 64/68
JX-M72-NP M72×2 52-42 72 72-72.2 15 42 78
JX-M75-NP M75×2 52-42 75 75-75.2 15 42 78
JX-M80-NP M80×2 62-50 80 80-80.2 15 45 86/88
JX-M88-NP M88×2 70-60 88 88-88.2 15 45 98
JX-M100-NP M100×2 84-78 100 100-100.2 15 45 110
JX-M110-NP M110×2 90-80 110 110-110.2 20 57 120
JX-M120-NP M120×2 102-90 120 120-120.2 20 57 135
JX-M125-NP M125×2 108-98 125 125-125.2 24 65 135
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-M150-NP M150×2 125-110 150 150-150.5 25 70 160
Feature And Application of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
Our JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland can be used in many
fields,such as energy generation, rail transit, new energy vehicles,charging station
systems, power electronic systems,heavy industry systems, etc.
The Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland quality is reliable,safe and environmentally friendly.
Basically, Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland will be connected to panels,distribution boxes
and electric equipments,etc.
Details of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Thread Specification: Metric Thread
Material: The Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland body parts are made of brass, the
clamping part is made of plastic(PA), and the seals and O-ring are made of nitrile rubber
(NBR).
Certificates: CE,ROHS, REACH, IP68,ISO9001,TUV
Protection Degree: In the specific cable range, the using of O-ring helps tighten head so
that to reach IP68-10 bar.
Operating temperature: Static: -40 ℃ to 100 ℃, short time up to 120 ℃. Dynamic: -20 ℃
to 80 ℃, short time up to 100 ℃
Qualification of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland
Certificates of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland: CE,ROHS, REACH, IP68,ISO9001,TUV
Deliver,Shipping And Serving
Delivery of Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland:  Normally 7 working days  to 1 month after
received the payment.